2
ol

LINTONG

— COFFEE | CAKE | COOKIES —

K 4
m
<
C

;
z
|
:




NS

(

S

{\_}\

ALL TIME CHILLERS HOT CLASSIC }

4

MOCKTAILS: HOT COFFEE :
VIRGIN MOJITO 150 Cappuccino 160
Refreshing mix of lemon and mint Cafe Latte 160
Americano 140
SUNSET PARADISE 170 Espresso 180
A Perfect way To End the Day Double Espresso 200
200
MISSISSIPPI MASALA jgo Ccafe Mocha
Salty, spicy drink with a hint of fruit
flavour TEA
GUAVA MARTINI 160 Adrak Wali Chai 60
BLUE LAGOON 180 Masala Chai 70
Blue Curacao syrup topped with Green Tea 60
lemonade Honey Ginger Tea 60
CRANBERRY LEMONADE 200 BlackTea o0
A fizzy drink with freshness of lemon el P
and c?anberrg ’V%"
DARK SURPRISE .
Spicy And Masala Coke e SHAKES'
‘ STRAWBERRY SHAKE 200
——<*>¢%}¢°>— Creamy milkshake with rich

strawberries

COFFEE : RICH CHOCOLATE SHAKE 250
LN Tﬂick ia\ntd crea}[m‘g, flhavkourful
COLD COFFEE cnocolate protein snake
OREO PEANUT BUTTER 220
ICED LATTE 180
Chilled espresso with milk and ice — SHAKE
smooth and refreshing Loaded shake with peanut
butter and Oreo chunks
ICED AMERICANO 160 VANILLA SHAKE 180
Fresh espresso served with ice and Thick and creamy milk shake
water with rich Vanilla
Cold coffee topped with tiramisu
cream. BLACK CURRANT SHAKE 220
ICED MATCHA LATTE 250
Matcha tea served with chilled
milk
5)2& ~DN__
&N




PIZZA

MARGHERITA

Fresh Tomato, Mozzarella with a hint of
healthy and fresh Basil leaves

MIXED VEG WITH FETA
Fresh veggies Added With Feta Cheese

SMOKED CHICKEN CORN PIZZA

Smoked Chicken with fresh sweet corn

CHICKEN TIKKA PIZZA

Tandoori roasted juicy chicken tikka
GARDENIA PIZZA
MAKHANI PANEER PIZZA

Punjabi style Makhani Gravy with Paneer

BUTTER CHICKEN PIZZA

Luscious Butter Chicken gravy with pieces

4’$%Kﬁ>——

PASTA :

VEG NON
PENNE ARRABBIATA 280

Spicy and Tangy Tomato sauce
with Garlic, Peperoncino,
Parsley, And Extra Virgin Olive

(o]l

PENNE ALFREDO 290
Creamy white sauce with

cheese

AGLIO-E-OLIO 200

Flavour Of Garlic Olive Qil And

Parmesan Cheese

SPAGHETTI RED SAUCE 300
Spicy Tomato Sauce With

Continental Herbs

SPAGHETTI WHITE SAUCE 280
Creamy White Sauce With

Spaghetti And Toppings

MAC N CHEESE 280

Creamy and cheesy macaroni

300

400

390

350
350

350

VEG
320

350

250

350

340

300

%§@§$

3

SANDWICHES & UFO \\
BURGER:

VEG CLUB SANDWICH 180
Vegetable Coleslaw, Green Vegetable,

Tomato, Mayo, With Three Layer Of

Butter Bread

CHICKEN CLUB SANDWICH 220

Grill Chicken, Egg Omelette, Vegetable
Coleslaw, With Three Layer Of Butter Bread

VEG PANEER TIKKA SANDWICH 160

Tandoori Paneer Tikka Flavour

CHICKEN TIKKA SANDWICH 200

Flavourful Tandoori chicken tikka with
sauces and veggies

VEG COLESLAW SANDWICH 120

Coleslaw (Green vegetables with Mustard
Sauce And Mayo)

CHEESE SMOKED CHICKEN 220
SANDWICH

Smoked Juicy Chicken with Dijon mustard
sauce and vegetables

MEDITERRANEAN SANDWICH 160
Grilled English Vegetable with hint of
Continental Spices

VEG CROISSANT CHEESE 150

SANDWICH

Croissant Stuffed With Coleslaw,
Tomato And Mustard Sauce

CHICKEN CROISSANT CHEESE 200

SANDWICH

Croissant stuffed with Continental
Creamy Chicken Keema

GERMAN VEG CHEESE BURGER 150

Vegetable patty with cheese and vegetables

GERMAN CHICKEN CHEESE BURGER 200

Chicken Patty, Coleslaw, Cheese with
vegetables

PARATHA VEG BURGER 150
Vegetable Stuffing Covered With
Paratha

PARATHA CHICKEN BURGER 220
Chicken Stuffing Covered With
Paratha

VEG MINI BURGER (4PCS)
CHICKEN MINI BURGER (4PCS)




S
AN p NP
W NS~

42(0
/

)

ALL DAY DELIGHTS  ALL TIME CHILLER
QUICK BITE SAVOURY :  Giicken Keoma with continental '>°

CHILLI CHEESE TOAST 150 deibe i @ Ba o Tert

Cris toast topped with melted

chleepsye and spigs chi\mes VEG PUFF 150
Vegetable Stuffing Baked In A

CORN SPINACH VOL-AU-VENT 140 Buttery Dough

Stuffed Shell With Corn Spinach

And Cheese PANEER PUFF 150
Paneer Khurchan Stuffing Baked

CHICKEN VOL-AU-VENT 180 In A Buttery Dough

Stuffed Shell With Chicken Creamy Keema
CHICKEN PUFF 150

GARLIC CHEESE KQREAN BUN . 150 Chicken Keema Stuffing Baked In

Baked Bun Stuffed With Cheese and garlic A Buttery Dough

CHICKEN ROLL 150

Juicy chicken roll with continental

spices and vegetables STEAKS:

PANEER ROLL 150 VEG STEAK CLASSIC 240

Garlic Bun Roll With spicy Paneer Filling CHICKEN STEAK PERI PERI 340

CORN MUSHROOM QUICHE 150 PANEER STEAK 280

Salo'lcethart Baked With Corn Mushroom BROWNIE 180

And Cheese

~<B>>ee

TORTILLAS WRAPS : COOKIES : s
PEANUT BUTTER COOKIE 150
FULLY LOAD VEGGIES 150 Buttery Cookie Made With The
Creamy Saute Veggies in whole wheat Peanut Butter Topping With Peanut
Wrap
TURKEY WRAP 150 CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE 150
\If\grt:icheillggeLégeWith Dressing, Tomato, \I?vl?:;\eé%ggg%chr}g Coold Ceyeee
PANEER KHURCHAN 150  SALTED JEERA COOKIE 150
Eauufrfgk?a\r,\\”th Indian Style Masala Paneer \?\/\;\fc?]ejteé?g saliy coslie ileyered
BUTTER ATTA COOKIE 150
CHICKEN KEEMA 150 Cookie Made With (100% Atta)
Chicken Creamy Keema Seasoning And
Veggies MILLET MULTIGRAIN COOKIE 150
Healthy Gluten Free Nutritious
?RIdLL CHICKEN I 150  aodLin
andoori spicy juic rilled chicken
pies JHICS 8 OATS AND RAISIN COOKIE 150
Buttery Cookie Made With Oats
VEG CRACKER BUCKET 299 And Raisin
Spri 2P i ket 2 P
pg'lc“ar;% E:?\eesecsshro)lrztzsaepggse;:heesces CHOCOLATE FUDGE COOKIE 150
nachos and dip sauce Fudgy and chocolaty cookie with
indulgent Choco chunks
CHICKEN CRACKER BUCKET 349 COCONUT COOKIE 150
Popcorn 6 Pcs wings 2 Pcs Chicken Buttery Cookie With The Flavour
)\ stick 2 Pcs cheese nachos and dip Of Coconut )
< sauce ‘ ’>
\

) | : (




CAKES:

Blueberry Cake
Butterscotch cake
Strawberry cake
German Black Forest cake
Red velvet cake
Almond Belgium cake
Chocolate cream cake
Fresh fruit cake
Chocolate Truffle Cake
Pineapple cake

Elaichi Kaju cake

PASTRIES:

Almond Belgian Pastry
Strawberry pastry
Pineapple pastry

Red velvet pastry

German Black Forest pastry
Butterscotch pastry

Soft chocolate truffle pastry
Classic opera pastry
Chocolate mud cake pastry
Chocolate cream pastry

QUICK BITE
SWEET:

Chocolate croissant

Plain croissant

Almond croissant
Chocolate Bombolone
Cream custard Bombolone
Dark chocolate doughnut
White milk chocolate Donut
Blueberry Danish

Pain Au Chocolate

Walnut chocolate brownie
(served warm)

TEA CAKES:

Banana tea cake

Nutty tea cake

Mix Berry tea cake
Tutti frutti tea cake
Chocolate chip tea cake
Millet teacake

P\
/

&
;’D

\

g

500

450

700
600
650
700
[4°1¢
900
700
800
900
600
800

250
150
120
140
150
170

200

250

220
170

125

140
100
90

80

120
150
140

180
250
220
200
220
200

— OIU A
W@

{//i/

CHEESECAKES
AND DESSERTS:

Lotus Biscoff Cheesecake 200
Blueberry cheesecake 200
Strawberry cheesecake 200
Hazelnut chocolate cheesecake 220
Raspberry cheesecake 220
Key Lime cheesecake 200
Rasmalai tres leches 140
Chocolate tres leches A 0X0)
Rose Milk chocolate tres leches 180
Italian Tiramisu 180
Wild Berry Mousse A 0X0)
CUPCAKES:
Red Velvet 120
Rich chocolate truffle 200
Vanilla 120
3 o —
TARTS AND PIES:
COCONUT CHOCOLATE PIE 120
Sweet shell baked with coconut
chocolate filling
BELGIAN TRUFFLE TART 150
Sweet Shell stuffed with Belgian
chocolate
APPLE CINNAMON PIE 180
Saute cinnamon apple filling
bagged in sweet shell
BANOFFEE PIE 150
Banana filling stuffed in sweet
shell covered with cream
LEMON MERINGUE PIE 200

Lemon curd filled in sweet shell
egg white sugar cream on top and
burned

HONEY NUTTY PIE
A delectable nutty pie sweetened
with honey

WAFFLES:

HAZELNUT NUTELLA WAFFLE

Creamy chocolatey taste of
Nutella hazelnut spread topped
with nuts

MIX BERRY CHEESECAKE

150
WAFFLE
Mix Berry filling and cream cheese

stuffed in waffle /2
J
{/{9’)0

220

150

A
Sl




