

**MENU** 

<i>/</i>			$\beta$
ALL TIME CHILLERS		HOT CLASSIC	<b>≥</b>
MOCKTAILS:		HOT COFFEE:	
VIRGIN MOJITO Refreshing mix of lemon and mint	150	Cappuccino Cafe Latte Americano	160 <sup>1</sup> 160 140
SUNSET PARADISE A Perfect way To End the Day	170	Espresso Double Espresso	180 200 200
MISSISSIPPI MASALA Salty, spicy drink with a hint of fruit flavour	180	Cafe Mocha	200
GUAVA MARTINI	160	<b>TEA:</b> Adrak Wali Chai	60
BLUE LAGOON Blue Curaçao syrup topped with lemonade	180	Masala Chai Green Tea Honey Ginger Tea	70 60 60
CRANBERRY LEMONADE A fizzy drink with freshness of lemon and cranberry	200	Black Tea →	50 —
DARK SURPRISE Spicy And Masala Coke	140	SHAKES:	
<b>→&gt;</b>		STRAWBERRY SHAKE Creamy milkshake with rich strawberries	200
COFFEE:	180	RICH CHOCOLATE SHAKE Thick and creamy, flavourful chocolate protein shake	250
COLD COFFEE		OREO PEANUT BUTTER	220
ICED LATTE Chilled espresso with milk and ice — smooth and refreshing	180	SHAKE Loaded shake with peanut butter and Oreo chunks	
ICED AMERICANO Fresh espresso served with ice and water	160	VANILLA SHAKE Thick and creamy milk shake with rich Vanilla	180
ICED TIRAMISU LATTE Cold coffee topped with tiramisu cream.	220	CARAMEL MILKSHAKE BLACK CURRANT SHAKE	220 220
ICED MATCHA LATTE Matcha tea served with chilled milk	250		

## WOODFIRED PIZZA

MARGHERITA	300
Fresh Tomato, Mozzarella with a hint of healthy and fresh Basil leaves	of
MIXED VEG WITH FETA Fresh veggies Added With Feta Cheese	300 e
SMOKED CHICKEN CORN PIZ Smoked Chicken with fresh sweet core	
CHICKEN TIKKA PIZZA Tandoori roasted juicy chicken tikka	390
GARDENIA PIZZA	350
MAKHANI PANEER PIZZA Punjabi style Makhani Gravy with Pane	350 eer
BUTTER CHICKEN PIZZA	350



Luscious Butter Chicken gravy with pieces

## PASTA:

				VEG CRUISSANT CHEESE	151
	VEG	NON	VEG	SANDWICH Croissant Stuffed With Coleslaw,	
PENNE ARRABBIATA Spicy and Tangy Tomato sauce	280		320	Tomato And Mustard Sauce	
with Garlic, Peperoncino,				CHICKEN CROISSANT CHEESE	20
Parsley, And Extra Virgin Olive Oil				SANDWICH	
PENNE ALFREDO	290		350	Croissant stuffed with Continental Creamy Chicken Keema	
Creamy white sauce with cheese				GERMAN VEG CHEESE BURGER	15
AGLIO-E-OLIO	200		250	Vegetable patty with cheese and vegetables	
Flavour Of Garlic Olive Oil And Parmesan Cheese				GERMAN CHICKEN CHEESE BURGER	20
SPAGHETTI RED SAUCE Spicy Tomato Sauce With	300		350	Chicken Patty, Coleslaw, Cheese with vegetables	
Continental Herbs				PARATHA VEG BURGER	15
SPAGHETTI WHITE SAUCE Creamy White Sauce With	280		340	Vegetable Stuffing Covered With Paratha	
Spaghetti And Toppings					22
MAC N CHEESE Creamy and cheesy macaroni	280		300	Chicken Stuffing Covered With Paratha	
				VEG MINI BURGER (4PCS)	140
				CHICKEN MINI BURGER (4PCS)	18



Tomato, Mayo, With Three Layer Of Butter Bread	
CHICKEN CLUB SANDWICH	220
Grill Chicken, Egg Omelette, Vegetable Coleslaw With Three Layer Of Butter Bread	

180

VEG PANEER TIKKA SANDWIC	H 160
Tandoori Paneer Tikka Flavour	
CHICKEN TIKKY SYNDMICH	200

Flavourful Tandoori chicken tikka with sauces and veggies	
	100

VEG COLESLAW SANDWICH	120
Coleslaw (Green vegetables with Mustard	
Sauce And Mauo)	

	. 3 . ,		
CHEESE	SMOKED	CHICKEN	220

## SANDWICH

Smoked Juicy Chicken with Dijon mustard sauce and vegetables

MEDITERRANEAN SANDWICH	16 C
Grilled English Vegetable with hint of	
Continental Spices	

VEG	CROISSANT	CHEESE	150

## 0

GERMAN VEG CHEESE BURGER	150
Vegetable patty with cheese and vegetables	

## 0

VEG MINI BURGER (4PCS)	140
CHICKEN MINI DUDGED (ADGC)	100





## QUICK BITE SAVOURY:

CHILLI CHEESE TOAST
Crispy toast topped with melted
cheese and spicy chillies

CORN SPINACH VOL-AU-VENT	140
Stuffed Shell With Corn Spinach	140
And Cheese	

CHICKEN VOL-AU-VENT	180
Stuffed Shell With Chicken Creamy Keema	

GARLIC CHEESE	KOREAN BUN	150
Baked Bun Stuffed	With Cheese and garlic	

CHICKEN ROLL	
Juicy chicken roll with	continental
spices and vegetables	

PANEER ROLL	150
Garlic Bun Roll With spicy Paneer Filling	

CORN	MUS	SHRO	Q MC	UICH	Е
Salted	Tart	Baked	With	Corn	Mushroom
And Ch	leese	;			

## ALL DAY DELIGHTS ALL TIME CHILLERS

CHICKEN QUICHE	150
Chicken Keema With Continental	
Herbs in a Salted Tert	

0

0

150

VEG PUFF	15
Vegetable Stuffing Baked In A	
Buttery Dough	

PANEER PUFF	150
	100
Paneer Khurchan Stuffing Baked	
In A Buttery Dough	

CHICKEN PUFF	150
Chicken Keema Stuffing Baked In	
A Buttery Dough	

## STEAKS:

150

150

150

150

150

· · _ · · · · · ·	
VEG STEAK CLASSIC	240
CHICKEN STEAK PERI PERI	340
PANEER STEAK	280
BROWNIE	180

## **TORTILLAS WRAPS:**

### FULLY LOAD VEGGIES Creamy Saute Veggies in whole wheat 150 Wrap

TURKEY WRAP	
Wrap Filled Up With	n Dressing, Tomato,

wrap riffed op	VVILII	Dressing,	Tomato,
Lettuce, Chees	e		

PANEER KHUKUHAN	
Stuffed With Indian Style Masala Pa	aneer
Khurchan	

CHICKEN KEEN	ΛA			150
Chicken Creamy	Keema	Seasoning	And	

GRILL CHICKEN	150
GRILL CHICKEN	150

## Tandoori spicy juicy grilled chicken

### **VEG CRACKER BUCKET** 299

Spring roll 2 Pcs pizza pocket 2 Pcs	
potato cheese shorts 6 Pcs cheese	
nachoe and din sauce	

### CHICKEN CRACKER BUCKET 349

Popcorn 6 Pcs wings 2 Pcs Chicken stick 2 Pcs cheese nachos and dip sauce

## **COOKIES:**

PEANUT BUTTER COOKIE	15
Buttery Cookie Made With The	
Peanut Butter Topping With Peanut	

CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE	150
Buttery Crunchy Cookie Covered With Choco Chip	

SALTED JEERA COOKIE	150
Sweet And Salty cookie flavored	
with Jeera	

BUTTER ATTA COOKIE	150
Cookie Made With (100% Atta)	

MILLET	MULTIGRAIN COOKIE	150
Hoolthu	Cluton Fron Nutritions	

COOKIE		
OATS AND	RAISIN COOKIE	150

Buttery Cook	ie made	VVILII	vats	
And Raisin				
Allu haisili				

CHUCULATE FUDGE COUKIE	Ib
Fudgy and chocolaty cookie with	
indulgent Choco chunks	

COCON		UKIE		
Butteru	Cookie	With	The	Flavour

Buttery	Cookie	With	The	Flavour
Of Coco	nut			

## CREAM & CRUST

CAKES:	HALF	FULL
Blueberry Cake	400	700
Butterscotch cake	350	600
Strawberry cake	350	650
German Black Forest cake	400	700
Red velvet cake	400	750
Almond Belgium cake	500	900
Chocolate cream cake	380	700
Fresh fruit cake	400	800
Chocolate Truffle Cake	450	900
Pineapple cake	300	600
Elaichi Kaju cake	450	800

## PASTRIES:

Almond Belgian Pastry	250
Strawberry pastry	150
Pineapple pastry	120
Red velvet pastry	140
German Black Forest pastry	150
Butterscotch pastry	170
Soft chocolate truffle pastry	200
Classic opera pastry	250
Chocolate mud cake pastry	220
Chocolate cream pastry	170

# QUICK BITE SWEET:

Chocolate croissant	125
Plain croissant	90
Almond croissant	140
Chocolate Bombolone	100
Cream custard Bombolone	90
Dark chocolate doughnut	80
White milk chocolate Donut	70
Blueberry Danish	120
Pain Au Chocolate	150
Walnut chocolate brownie	140
(served warm)	

## **TEA CAKES:**

Banana tea cake	180
Nutty tea cake	250
Mix Berry tea cake	220
Tutti frutti tea cake	200
Chocolate chip tea cake	220
Millet teacake	200

# CHEESECAKES AND DESSERTS:

Lotus Biscoff Cheesecake	200
Blueberry cheesecake	200
Strawberry cheesecake	200
Hazelnut chocolate cheesecake	220
Raspberry cheesecake	220
Key Lime cheesecake	200
Rasmalai tres leches	140
Chocolate tres leches	200
Rose Milk chocolate tres leches	180
Italian Tiramisu	180
Wild Berry Mousse	200

## CUPCAKES:

Red Velvet	120
Rich chocolate truffle	200
Vanilla	120

## TARTS AND PIES:

COCONUT CHOCOLATE PIE Sweet shell baked with coconut chocolate filling	120
BELGIAN TRUFFLE TART Sweet Shell stuffed with Belgian chocolate	150
APPLE CINNAMON PIE Saute cinnamon apple filling bagged in sweet shell	180
BANOFFEE PIE Banana filling stuffed in sweet shell covered with cream	150

LEMON MERINGUE PIE	200
Lemon curd filled in sweet shell	
egg white sugar cream on top and	d
hurned	

HONEY NUTTY PIE	220
A delectable nutty pie sweetened	
with honey	

## **WAFFLES:**

HAZELNUT NUTELLA WAFFLE Creamy chocolatey taste of Nutella hazelnut spread topped with nuts	150
MIX BERRY CHEESECAKE WAFFLE Mix Berry filling and cream chees stuffed in waffle	150 se

